
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

DNF
DNF
DNF

Neklasifikovaní
DNS

StC

669
328
662
56

654
124
72

528
44

262
642
638
663
521
666
118
211
520
645
98

120
508
245
643
505
670
620
536
525
501
603
63

511

Jezdec

PETER HAY
MATTEO GIACOMAZZO
SZYMON NAWRAT
SEBASTIAN MÜLLER
IAN BOWER
MARTIN VAŠULÍN
PATRIK NĚMEC
MICHAŁ KUREK
CHRISTOPH GRAF
PAVEL PROCHÁZKA
SD KONTENT
JANIK PRZEMYSLAW
MARCIN ACHTELIK
DARIUSZ KLIMANEK
VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
ONDŘEJ VAVERKA
JIŘÍ VANĚK
MARIUSZ WALKIEWICZ
MARCIN BOSOWSKI
MARTIN HAMRLÍK
MARTIN POŠVA
DARIUSZ DERDA
PRZEMYSLAW KOZIEL
CARMEN KEHRER
SZYMON MARSZAŁEK
ANDY CRIPPS
ŁUKASZ HYNEK
RADOSŁAW KOŁAK
PAWEŁ KRZYWOBŁOCKI
HUBERT HADBAS
MIKOŁAJ STROJNOWSKI
RICHARD FARNY

DANIEL OGRODNICZUK

Klub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

SSP

Soutěšící

HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH 675
KAWASAKI ZX6R
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKIGSX8R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
DUCATI 898
HONDA CBR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R
YAMAHA YZF R6
HONDACBR RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI ZX636
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA YZF R6

SUZUKI GSXR

Kol

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
5
4

Celk.čas

15:36.172
15:44.494
16:10.477
16:14.299
16:22.360
16:22.590
16:22.831
16:25.485
16:26.354
16:27.225
16:35.088
16:37.252
16:38.518
16:48.179
16:55.363
16:59.193
17:04.339
17:10.254
17:10.669
17:21.516
17:22.211
17:27.308
17:31.399
17:58.443
15:39.837
15:51.744
15:56.905
16:21.284
17:15.154
12:36.861
12:23.514

Dif

8.322
34.305
38.127
46.188
46.418
46.659
49.313
50.182
51.053
58.916

1:01.080
1:02.346
1:12.007
1:19.191
1:23.021
1:28.167
1:34.082
1:34.497
1:45.344
1:46.039
1:51.136
1:55.227
2:22.271

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS

N.čas

2:10.993
2:13.553
2:16.945
2:17.298
2:18.053
2:17.996
2:17.655
2:18.112
2:18.323
2:18.680
2:19.677
2:19.278
2:20.752
2:19.757
2:21.720
2:22.485
2:23.448
2:25.182
2:24.343
2:26.637
2:25.441
2:26.942
2:28.036
2:31.143
2:33.267
2:35.019
2:32.662
2:40.138
2:48.576
2:25.636
2:51.508

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

8.322

Prům.rychlost

145,196

N.čas kola

2:10.993

Km/h

148,240

Nejlepší kolo

669 8 PETER HAY
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Kolo

2
3
4
5
6
7

(44) CHRISTOPH GRAF
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(262) PAVEL PROCHÁZKA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(642) SD KONTENT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(638) JANIK PRZEMYSLAW
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(663) MARCIN ACHTELIK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(521) DARIUSZ KLIMANEK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(666) VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:19.867
2:20.236
2:18.934
2:18.918

2:18.112

2:19.248

2:20.533
2:19.807
2:20.241
2:19.365
2:20.200

2:18.323

2:20.901
2:18.764
2:18.872
2:19.654
2:19.362

2:18.680

2:21.061
2:19.677

2:20.789
2:20.722
2:21.847
2:20.566

2:20.946
2:20.744
2:20.475
2:20.247

2:19.278

2:19.517

2:20.752

2:21.951
2:21.862
2:21.826
2:22.794
2:21.995

2:22.722
2:23.514
2:22.368
2:20.580

2:19.757

2:21.657

2:24.481
2:23.555
2:23.600

Dif

+1.755
+2.124
+0.822
+0.806

+1.136

+2.210
+1.484
+1.918
+1.042
+1.877

+2.221
+0.084
+0.192
+0.974
+0.682

+1.384

+1.112
+1.045
+2.170
+0.889

+1.668
+1.466
+1.197
+0.969

+0.239

+1.199
+1.110
+1.074
+2.042
+1.243

+2.965
+3.757
+2.611
+0.823

+1.900

+2.761
+1.835
+1.880

Denní čas

15:41:49.935
15:44:10.171
15:46:29.105
15:48:48.023
15:51:06.135
15:53:25.383

15:39:27.783
15:41:48.316
15:44:08.123
15:46:28.364
15:48:47.729
15:51:07.929
15:53:26.252

15:39:30.890
15:41:51.791
15:44:10.555
15:46:29.427
15:48:49.081
15:51:08.443
15:53:27.123

15:39:30.324
15:41:51.385
15:44:11.062
15:46:31.851
15:48:52.573
15:51:14.420
15:53:34.986

15:39:35.943
15:41:56.889
15:44:17.633
15:46:38.108
15:48:58.355
15:51:17.633
15:53:37.150

15:39:27.236
15:41:47.988
15:44:09.939
15:46:31.801
15:48:53.627
15:51:16.421
15:53:38.416

15:39:37.479
15:42:00.201
15:44:23.715
15:46:46.083
15:49:06.663
15:51:26.420
15:53:48.077

15:39:35.301
15:41:59.782
15:44:23.337
15:46:46.937

Kolo

5
6
7

(118) ONDŘEJ VAVERKA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(211) JIŘÍ VANĚK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(520) MARIUSZ WALKIEWICZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(645) MARCIN BOSOWSKI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(98) MARTIN HAMRLÍK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(120) MARTIN POŠVA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(508) DARIUSZ DERDA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Čas kola

2:23.468
2:21.720

2:23.136

2:24.634
2:23.327
2:24.816
2:24.162

2:22.485

2:24.778

2:23.833
2:23.448

2:25.475
2:25.709
2:25.718
2:26.978

2:26.337
2:26.202
2:25.753
2:25.600
2:25.207

2:25.182

2:26.222
2:27.201
2:25.895
2:24.515

2:24.343

2:24.511

2:26.637

2:26.976
2:28.174
2:27.383
2:27.710
2:27.322

2:27.689
2:27.896
2:27.100
2:26.529

2:25.441

2:27.356

2:27.271
2:29.146
2:29.076
2:27.197

2:26.942

2:27.784

Dif

+1.748

+1.416

+2.149
+0.842
+2.331
+1.677

+2.293

+0.385

+2.027
+2.261
+2.270
+3.530

+1.155
+1.020
+0.571
+0.418
+0.025

+1.879
+2.858
+1.552
+0.172

+0.168

+0.339
+1.537
+0.746
+1.073
+0.685

+2.248
+2.455
+1.659
+1.088

+1.915

+0.329
+2.204
+2.134
+0.255

+0.842

Denní čas

15:49:10.405
15:51:32.125
15:53:55.261

15:39:34.889
15:41:59.523
15:44:22.850
15:46:47.666
15:49:11.828
15:51:34.313
15:53:59.091

15:39:33.076
15:41:56.909
15:44:20.357
15:46:45.832
15:49:11.541
15:51:37.259
15:54:04.237

15:39:35.871
15:42:02.208
15:44:28.410
15:46:54.163
15:49:19.763
15:51:44.970
15:54:10.152

15:39:37.880
15:42:04.102
15:44:31.303
15:46:57.198
15:49:21.713
15:51:46.056
15:54:10.567

15:39:37.212
15:42:03.849
15:44:30.825
15:46:58.999
15:49:26.382
15:51:54.092
15:54:21.414

15:39:40.098
15:42:07.787
15:44:35.683
15:47:02.783
15:49:29.312
15:51:54.753
15:54:22.109

15:39:39.790
15:42:07.061
15:44:36.207
15:47:05.283
15:49:32.480
15:51:59.422
15:54:27.206

Kolo

(669) PETER HAY
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(328) MATTEO GIACOMAZZO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(662) SZYMON NAWRAT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(56) SEBASTIAN MÜLLER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(654) IAN BOWER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(124) MARTIN VAŠULÍN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(528) MICHAŁ KUREK
1

Čas kola

2:10.993

2:11.822
2:12.277
2:13.916
2:14.172
2:14.654

2:13.553

2:14.056
2:14.492
2:14.078
2:13.664
2:14.709

2:17.872
2:17.002

2:16.945

2:17.683
2:17.344
2:18.489

2:17.638
2:17.298

2:18.242
2:19.061
2:18.496
2:18.721

2:20.204
2:18.480

2:18.053

2:18.279
2:18.441
2:18.486

2:19.431
2:18.455
2:18.707
2:19.732

2:17.996

2:19.315

2:20.185
2:19.121
2:19.521
2:19.688
2:19.482

2:17.655

Dif

+0.829
+1.284
+2.923
+3.179
+3.661

+0.503
+0.939
+0.525
+0.111
+1.156

+0.927
+0.057

+0.738
+0.399
+1.544

+0.340

+0.944
+1.763
+1.198
+1.423

+2.151
+0.427

+0.226
+0.388
+0.433

+1.435
+0.459
+0.711
+1.736

+1.319

+2.530
+1.466
+1.866
+2.033
+1.827

Denní čas

15:39:18.236
15:41:29.229
15:43:41.051
15:45:53.328
15:48:07.244
15:50:21.416
15:52:36.070

15:39:19.840
15:41:33.393
15:43:47.449
15:46:01.941
15:48:16.019
15:50:29.683
15:52:44.392

15:39:25.040
15:41:42.912
15:43:59.914
15:46:16.859
15:48:34.542
15:50:51.886
15:53:10.375

15:39:24.741
15:41:42.379
15:43:59.677
15:46:17.919
15:48:36.980
15:50:55.476
15:53:14.197

15:39:30.315
15:41:50.519
15:44:08.999
15:46:27.052
15:48:45.331
15:51:03.772
15:53:22.258

15:39:28.852
15:41:48.283
15:44:06.738
15:46:25.445
15:48:45.177
15:51:03.173
15:53:22.488

15:39:27.077
15:41:47.262
15:44:06.383
15:46:25.904
15:48:45.592
15:51:05.074
15:53:22.729

15:39:30.068
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Kolo

(603) MIKOŁAJ STROJNOWSKI
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:52.709
2:51.508

3:32.874

Dif

+1.201

+41.366

Denní čas

15:40:06.321
15:42:59.030
15:45:50.538
15:49:23.412

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(245) PRZEMYSLAW KOZIEL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(643) CARMEN KEHRER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(505) SZYMON MARSZAŁEK
1
2
3
4
5
6

(670) ANDY CRIPPS
1
2
3
4
5
6

(620) ŁUKASZ HYNEK
1
2
3
4
5
6

(536) RADOSŁAW KOŁAK
1
2
3
4
5
6

(525) PAWEŁ KRZYWOBŁOCKI
1
2
3
4
5
6

(501) HUBERT HADBAS
1
2
3
4
5

Čas kola

2:28.191
2:28.036

2:28.047
2:28.603
2:28.105
2:29.473

2:31.508
2:31.761
2:31.725

2:31.143

2:31.323
2:36.588

2:34.904
2:33.394

2:33.267

2:35.096
2:35.992

2:36.738
2:35.019

2:38.558
2:36.478
2:36.931

2:34.652
2:33.882
2:33.830
2:32.722

2:32.662

2:43.247
2:42.940

2:40.138

2:42.489
2:40.889

2:49.460
2:48.576

2:50.045
2:53.817
2:53.206

2:26.862
2:25.636

2:26.362
2:43.253

Dif

+0.155

+0.011
+0.567
+0.069
+1.437

+0.365
+0.618
+0.582

+0.180
+5.445

+1.637
+0.127

+1.829
+2.725

+1.719

+3.539
+1.459
+1.912

+1.990
+1.220
+1.168
+0.060

+3.109
+2.802

+2.351
+0.751

+0.884

+1.469
+5.241
+4.630

+1.226

+0.726
+17.617

Denní čas

15:39:40.842
15:42:09.033
15:44:37.069
15:47:05.116
15:49:33.719
15:52:01.824
15:54:31.297

15:39:44.293
15:42:15.801
15:44:47.562
15:47:19.287
15:49:50.430
15:52:21.753
15:54:58.341

15:39:47.082
15:42:21.986
15:44:55.380
15:47:28.647
15:50:03.743
15:52:39.735

15:39:47.918
15:42:24.656
15:44:59.675
15:47:38.233
15:50:14.711
15:52:51.642

15:40:09.055
15:42:43.707
15:45:17.589
15:47:51.419
15:50:24.141
15:52:56.803

15:39:51.479
15:42:34.726
15:45:17.666
15:47:57.804
15:50:40.293
15:53:21.182

15:39:59.948
15:42:49.408
15:45:37.984
15:48:28.029
15:51:21.846
15:54:15.052

15:39:34.646
15:42:01.508
15:44:27.144
15:46:53.506
15:49:36.759
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